drawer system
MODERN BOX
PRO
cистема ящиков MODERN BOX PRO
A response to growing customer needs.
The MODERN BOX PRO drawer system is the perfect solution for both small, com-
pact kitchens and spacious interiors. With four available heights, it can be easily
adjusted to individual needs, meeting the expectations of even the most demand-

accessories.
en
Свободный доступ
Полное выдвижение позволяет получить доступ
ко всему содержимому ящика. Доставать глубоко
расположенные аксессуары становится проще.
 ru
Full access
Full extension provides access to the entire
drawer’s contents. Reaching for deeply
stored accessories becomes easier.
en
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 7
MODERN BOX PRO
Low drawer set A / Низкий ящик A
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A1 300
white
белый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A-30 300
grey
серый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO8
MODERN BOX PRO
Medium drawer set B / Средний ящик B
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B1 300
white
белый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B-30 300
grey
серый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 9
High drawer set C / Высокий ящик C
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C1 300
white
белый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C-30 300
grey
серый
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:

the system allows for creating solutions perfectly tailored to various needs.
It combines durability, aesthetics, and convenience at the highest level.
en
Функциональность, скрытая внутри.
Система внутренних ящиков MODERN BOX PRO позволяет максимально эффективно
использовать пространство и поддерживать порядок в любом мебельном гарнитуре.
Благодаря набору специальных аксессуаров, система позволяет создавать решения,
идеально адаптированные к различным потребностям. Это сочетание прочности,
эстетики и удобства на высшем уровне.
ru
Internal drawers
Внутренние ящики
MODERN BOX PRO
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO12
13GTV    I   MODERN BOX PRO
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-10 300
white
белый
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-10 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-10 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-10 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-10 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-10 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-30 300
grey
серый
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-30 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-30 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-30 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-30 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-30 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550 550
PB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA1 white
белый
plastic
пластмасса PB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA-30 gray